OTKpbIThIN Ky6oK Benapycu no nnasaHuio

Bpecr, 25. - 28.1.2017

AucTtaHumna 13
26.01.2017

XeHLWwumHbl, 200m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKo MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIi

Records of the Republic of Belarus
World Records

2:27.34 KanuwwuHa NHHa
2:19.11

Pedersen Rikke Moeller

BLR

DEN Barcelona (ESP)

01.01.2008
01.08.2013

KMC : 2:50.00 / MC: 2:41.00 / MCMK : 2:25.42

Jopoxka

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3

OO, WN

Crapuesa PeHata
Paatok Ennzaeeta
3no6uHa AHHa
Opnosuy MonunHa
KopHeiiuyk AnekcaHgpa

3annbiB 2 n3 3

Nooak~,wWN

CepryH AnuHa

Beknny TatbaHa
Mwuxonan Buktopus
Job6biweBa AHa
CepbonunHa AnekcaHgpa
Wenynaesa Japbs

3annbiB 3 n3 3

~NOoO Ok wWN

Fop6aTeHkoBa NonuHa
BackeBun4y AHacTtacus
Tokapesa [lapbs

Yaiika KceHus
3eneHkeBn4 BaneHTnHa
CokornoBckasn Bukropus

r/p paspsga CtpaHa KomaHpa

2002 KMC BLR BpecTtckas o6nactb

2003 KMC BLR TpogHeHckas o6nacTb
MC RUS Mocksa

1994 MC BLR MwuHckas o6nacTtb

2000 KMC BLR Tomenbckas o6nactb

2001 KMC BLR MwuHckas 06n1acTb
KMC RUS Mockea

1999 MC BLR  MwuHck

2000 MC BLR Tlomenbckas 061acTb

2001 MC BLR Butebckasa 06n1acTb

2001 KMC BLR BpecTtckas o6nactb

2002 BLR Butebckas 06n1actb

2001 MC BLR TIpogHeHckasi o6nacTb

2000 RUS Bosrorpag

1998 MC BLR MwuHckas 06nacTb

1999 MC BLR  MwuHck

2002 KMC BLR T'pogHeHckas obnacTtb

3anBoyHOe Bpems

2:50.00
2:43.50
2:35.00
2:41.50
2:48.00

2:50.00
2:42.50
2:32.00
2:39.00
2:47.00
2:52.00

2:49.00
2:42.50
2:31.11
2:35.50
2:45.00
2:51.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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